DaKkyJabTeT KOMII OTEPHOI iHKeHepil Ta ynpaBJ/IiHHS

ILLB

Kice Onexcanap BikTopoBuu
I'enerTo Bionerra MakcumiBHa
3anoposxens Hatamist Oneriaa
Jlera €srenis CepriiBHa

®panko Hazap CepriiioBuu
®decrkoBa Kcenis OnekcanapiBHa
AnToHoB Jlanuno OzneroBud
ManumeB Muxaiino OnekcanipoBuy
[Tnexanos Jlenuc BitamiiioBuu
Mipourandenko Perina OsnexcanapiBHa
Kopuienko €rop JImurpouu

JIugap Amutpo CepriiioBuu
CxnsipoB Aprem CeprifioBud
Kapnenko Katepuna OnekcanapiBHa
Muxaitno s BanepiiioBuu
3akabnyk Makcum Bonoaumuposuy
ToxapeB Pycnan OnekcanapoBud
Huxuit CtanicnaB AHIpioBUY
Tkauyk Onexcanap KocTasHTMHOBHY
Konona Hapuna JImutpiBHa
I'yazuncekuii IBan BikropoBuu
Hanupmun Pycnan FOpiitoBuu
I'mo3a Anacracis [1aBniBHa
bepe3oBcrka Beponika €BreniiBHa
VYmakoB Martsiit PomanoBu4
Hazapenko IOmnis BikropiBHa
JliteinoBa Anacracis FOpiiBHa
OBuapenko €preniit CepriiioBud
TunpsanoB Onexcanap JIMuTpoBHY

I'anrensmanoB Aptem Bonoanmuposuu

Pentunr

CTYJIEHTIB 3 KypCy
MIEPIIIOTO PIBHS BUIIOI OCBITH
CHEIIaTbHOCTI / HAIIPAMY
"Komn orepHa in:xxenepis'

ceMmecTp: ocinb 2019

95.8
95.425
94.42
94.15
93.415
92.47
91.615
91.405
90.985
90.01
89.23
89.065
87.41
86.765
85.95
85.39
85.345
85.3
85.285
85.075
84.675
84.365
83.665
83.37
83.28
83.26
82.575
82.485
81.945
81.75

Peiitunr

I'pyna

KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-4
KIVYKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVYKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIYKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5

JlonmatkoBa
iHpopMmaris



PazinpkoBa €nmzaBera OnekcanapiBHa
Omnuenko Onexcanap IBanoBuY
Mopyra JImutpo Iropouu

®ensik Irop IropoBuy

[Tonomapenko Poman JIMuTpoBuY
l'onuapenko Jlenuc BanenTrnHoBUY
Hynka Jleanc OnexciioBud

Xpsna [TaBno OnekcanipoBu4
bapannik Banepiit Bononumuposuy
laiigumo Imutpo OnekciiioBuy

Pynaunbkuii Cepriii AnaromniiioBud

Tepemenko Onekcanap Bomoaumuposuy

[Tynna Oner IOpiiioBuy

Hacrtenko Onexcanap CepriiioBuu
Yanapun [t MukosaiioBuu

3wmiiioBa Onena BanepiiBHa
Kopotenpkuii Onekcanap OnekciioBuy
Bonomus Inns AnapiiioBuy

Kymuu Bononumup FOpiiioBuy
Pynenxo Irop Bononumuposuy
Bongap Onekciit PomanoBuu
bonnapenko /Imutpo Bomogumuposuy
[MarynoBa Maprapura CepriiBHa
Yukora Biraniit FOpiitoBuu
[leBuenko Onexciit TapacoBuu
Buuescrkuii Bikrop BanepiiioBuu
Jlomara Koctsutun Ans0epToBuy
Cnabyxo Jlanun OneroBuu

®enoros s Pomanosuu

boga IBan Bomoaumuposuu
[Tpuctuncekuii Janmno BanepiiioBuu
Kamntora Bnanucinas BagumoBuu
Jloxkka Jimutpo IlaBnoBuy

Jly6os IBan ['ennagiiioBug

JamkoB JIMmutpo €BreHoBuy
Hepkauos Oner BitanilioBud
KapnukoB BeeBonoa Bonoaumuposuu
Canin AaTton OsnekciiioBu4

UyOyk Oner OnexkcanAapoBUY

81.67
81.615
81.045
80.475
80.3
80.245
79.815
79.62
79.5
79.32
79.25
78.555
78.48
77.295
76.965
76.93
76.515
76.305
76.125
75.79
75.615
75.515
75.37
75.28
74.9
74.565
74.36
74.025
73.785
73.635
73.635
73.145
72.45
72.42
72.165
71.79
71.79
71.31
70.815

KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-5



Cinenko Maxkcum CepriiioBud
Omnpumko Poman BikropoBuu
Bummniscekuii laniin BanepiioBuu
Kopnienko Makcum PomanoBu4
Kocrenko Onekcanap CeprilioBud
Menpanuyk PoctrcinaB AHapiioBud
Kpacnos s OnexcanapoBud
Yaban Tumodiit denopoBuu
Konnpamer Poman AuapiiioBud
IcakoB Aprem IleTpoBuu
TonmauoB Kupuio Onerosuu
Kymim JImutpo BitanifioBuu
®dinenko Bnaaucnas [lerpoBuu
Mawmaes Cepriii PomanoBu4
Jlykammu Onekcanap BitamiioBud
besconon Cepriii OsnekciiioBu4
I{ymnikoB €Breniit Muxaitiosuu

Kamincekuit Anpian AptypoBud

[Tanuenko Muxaino Bononumuposuy

Kiprormma Mukurta OnexcanipoBuy
bonnapenko bornan BianucinaBosuu
JlaBpinos Inns Enyapnosuu
Maxkapos Mukura CepriiioBuy
Tkauenko AHactacis OnekcaHpiBHa
Tapycin Bnagucnas IOpiiioBuu
Jlmuman Muxkura CepriiioBud
Mapuwmn Jlenuc Bagumosnu
ITonomapenko s Onerosuu
I'y3zenko bornan MakcumoBuu
I'ynbsan Mukura CepriioBuy
KOpuenko Onexkcanap Biktopouu
Crapina Bnagucnas JmutpoBuy
Kutauk Muxkona CepriifoBuu
AHnnpoc Aptyp MukonaioBny
CepreeB Jlanuno AHIpiiioBUY
InpsmoB Onexcanap AHAPiHOBUY
Cene3nboB AHTOH OJsekciiioBUY
CynakoB Banepiit OnexcanapoBud

Cxopuk Bagum AnartomiiioBud

70.305
69.36
68.715
68.415
68.385
67.665
67.205
67.14
66.765
66.75
66.75
66.195
66.135
66.12
66.12
65.91
65.43
65.31
65.13
65.055
64.92
64.905
64.785
64.56
64.35
63.945
63.78
63.495
63.33
63.135
63.09
62.955
62.91
62.76
62.535
61.2
60.885
60.39
60.135

KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVYKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-1



[TaBnenko bornan CepriitoBud
BapcykoB Anton Iroposuu

JleBuyk Aptem OnexcanpoBuy
I'opaienko Jimutpo OsnexcanapoBUY
broxin Onekciit OnexkcanIpoBUY
KpaBuenko Cepriit OnekcanipoBud
Canera Onexciit AHIpiIHOBHY
O3zepoB Mukuta ApkaaiiioBud
I03edoBuu Imutpo Iroposuy
€poxin borgan OnexcanapoBuy
Kpusynsa Onexcanap I'ennaziiiopuy
Jlsmenko Brnagucnas OnexcanapoBu4
Cagin Irop BitanifioBuu

apt Aptyp OnexkcanapoBud
['punbko Jlanuno BikTopoBuu
Xab6in Poman Pycnanosuu

JlanTe fApocnas [roposuy
[Mpuxonpko [ennc CepriiioBud
Jlyrait Bnangucnas OneroBud
CadponoB Mukuta AHApIHOBHY
Copoxkin fApocnas CepriiioBuu
babenko Bagum OnexcanapoBuy
bnynos JImutpo Onerosuy

Bonkos AntoH OnekcanapoBuy
Mepexa Pycnan FOpiitoBuu

Ps6oB Anton PomanoBuu
Hemunenko asun Bonoagumuposuy
Dxuk Bitamniii BitanifioBuu
Cupuptok [1aBno AnaTomniioBu4
bespoanuii JImutpo Bosogumuposuy
Hepxau €Breniii Oneropud
JHonuenko Aptyp OseroBuu

€pmak Jlanuno OnekcanapoBuy
XKyxos Banepiii [1aBnoBuy
KazaukoB Aptem BitaniiioBuu
Ko3zupes Onekciii IMUTpoBUY
Kopmntomkin [aniin Onerouy
CuypHuikoB Onekciit OnexcanapoBuy

®dininmos Bnamyien BanepiiioBuu

59.955

59.85

59.685

59.22

59.145

59.025

57.765

55.44

55.17

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCSI
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCSI
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCSI
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCSI
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-4
KIVKI-17-5
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1

HicIIs TepMiHy
HicCIIs TepMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHy
ICHS TEPMIHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT

KOHTPAKT



[IBeToB [lerpo OneroBuu

Yanwmii Bnanucnas AunpiiioBud
s Onexcanap AHApIHOBUY
bypues Brnanucnas CepritioBuu
Jamiit Bnagucna BacuinboBuy
KyxoB CranicnaB BanepiitoBuu
KpenwoB Cepriii OnekcanapoBud
Mypuneub Mukuta OnekcanpoBuy
[Tamenko I'eopriit IropoBuy
[TonoBaucekuit Januno JIMutpoBuy
ITonamaproB Bnanucnas OnexkcanapoBuy
daneeB MakcuM AHIIPIHOBUY
Konaparenko Irop BosogumupoBuy
HogikoBa Kapuna AnarosiiBHa
Ycapos Onekcanap BitamiioBud
Bittok BikTopis FOpiiBHa

Bopona /Imutpo BsiuecnaBoBuu
Kiemos Bacnune Mukonanosug
Komamryk Anina IropiBna
Ky3bpmenko Bsuecnas OnekcanapoBuy
Kyrenos Anton Bonogumuposuy
[ynen Bnagucnas OnexcanapoBuy
AnapromieHko Jmutpo JMutpoBud
Mopo3s Koctsatun CepriiioBud
PomanoB Pycnan I'eopriiioBuu
Uymak Brnagucnas IropoBud
[lleBuyk CranicnaB MukonaiioBu4
Bepxogcbkuii Irop BanepiitoBuu
I"aiinenko Kupuio ApremoBuu
Hepkxau Makcum Iroposuy
3iHoB €B boraan MukonaiioBuy
KoBanenko Aprem Onerosuu
Ky3nenoB Bikrop OnexcanapoBuy
[TinseB Cepriit CepriiioBuy

[Toxopa KoctssaTun BitamiitoBud
Yecuiok Karepuna PomaniBHa

Yyknin Hazap OnexkcanapoBuy

HE pO3paxoBYeTHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxoOBY€ETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoOBY€ETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxoOBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE pO3paxoBY€EThCS

KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-1
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-2
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-3
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-6
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-7
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8
KIVKI-17-8

KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT

KOHTPAKT



